
 
 

 

University of Iowa 
2019 Employee Flu Vaccination Campaign Schedule  

Listings below include all university offerings.  

 
 

Dates Times Location 

Sept. 23 to Nov. 8 7:30 a.m. to 4:30 p.m. 
University Employee Health Clinic (UEHC) 

Room 1097-1 Boyd Tower (Elevator A, Level 1) 
200 Hawkins Drive, Iowa City 

Tuesday, Oct. 8   11:30 a.m. to 1:30 p.m. 
Dental Sciences Building 

W220 A&B 
801 Newton Rd., Iowa City 

Wednesday, Oct. 9 3:30 to 5:30 p.m. 
University Services Building (USB) 

202 USB 
1 Prentiss St., Iowa City 

Wednesday, Oct. 16 6:30 a.m. to 6:30 p.m. 

Fountain Lobby –  
UI Hospitals & Clinics 
(Elevator C, Level 1) 

200 Hawkins Drive, Iowa City 

 
Thursday, Oct. 17 

 

 

11 a.m. to 1 p.m. 
Medical Education Research Facility (MERF) 

Lobby of MERF 

Monday, Oct. 21 10 a.m. to 2 p.m. 
Health Care Support Services Building (HSSB) 

3281 Ridgeway Dr. 
Coralville, IA 52241 

Wednesday, Oct. 23 11 a.m. to 1 p.m. 
Pappajohn Business Building (PBB) 

South Galleria, First floor (S101) and room S104 
21 E. Market St., Iowa City 

Friday, Oct. 25 1 to 3 p.m. 

BioVentures Center 
Multi-Purpose Room 

2500 Crosspark Road 
Coralville, IA 52241 

Wednesday, Oct. 30 
 

 

10 a.m. to 3 p.m. 
Ellyn Slocum Found Piano Lounge and Comfort Area 

Fifth floor, UI Hospitals & Clinics Pomerantz Pavilion 
(Elevator K/L, Level 5) 

Thursday, Oct. 31 9 a.m. to noon 
University Capitol Centre (UCC) 

Executive Board Rm 2390 
200 S. Capitol St., Iowa City 

Monday, Nov. 4 10 a.m. to 3:30 p.m. 

Fountain Lobby –  
UI Hospitals & Clinics 
(Elevator C, Level 1) 

200 Hawkins Drive, Iowa City 

Wednesday, Nov. 6 7:30 a.m. to 4 p.m. 
UI Health Fair 

Field House Main Deck 

 


